NR_key_name:

SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

1065477F62E65BBC852564DF0049FAOB

CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Laura Denk/O=ARRB @
ARRB;CN=Kevin Tiernan/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Sydney Reddy/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Joan Zimmerman/O=ARRB
@ ARRB;CN=Marie Fagnant/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Ron Haron/O=ARRB

07/25/1997

9:31:27 AM

07/25/1997

9:28:01 AM

FBi -- Designation of Hoover Records

| spoke with Joe lazzetta this morning-- he told me that he is assembling all of the Hoover materials that we
have designated as assassination records. Once they are compiled, | told him | would inspect the records with
him and/or Carol and discuss any postponement issues that might come up at that time.
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